US EDITION • 2009/2010
FAX  513.942.4077  •  PHONE  800.661.9288
USAsales@rosesci.com     •     Sales@rosesci.com
Buckets and Coolers
Igloo Cooler Ice Bucket
This large capacity cooler was designed for efficient thermal storage
of ice and dry ice during use on the laboratory bench. The
polystyrene body and lid have a double insulated wall filled with

Buckets and Coolers
5 FAX  513.942.4077  •  PHONE  800.661.9288
Ordering Information:
Number Description Price
ALB-6400 Peltier Cooling/Heating Block 1,453.25
AB-90-02 Aluminum block for 64 x 0.2ml tubes. For use with ALB-6400, ALB-64, ALB-128 186.00
AB-90-05 Aluminum block for 49 x 0.5ml tubes. For use with ALB-6400, ALB-64, ALB-128 168.00
AB-90-1.5 Aluminum block for 36 x 1.5ml tubes. For use with ALB-6400, ALB-64, ALB-128 147.25
ALB-64 Heating Block, Single Block 900.00
ALB-128 Heating Block, Dual Block Capacity 1,062.40
ALB-90-12 Aluminum Block for 12 mm diameter glass tubes. Maximum capacity: 36 177.60
ALB-90-13 Aluminum Block for 13 mm diameter glass tubes Maximum capacity: 36 177.60
ALB-90-15 Aluminum Block for 15mm diameter glass tubes. Maximum capacity: 25 158.25
ALB-90-16.5 Aluminum Block for 16.5 mm diameter glass tubes. Maximum capacity: 20 142.00
ALB-90-18 Aluminum Block for 18 mm diameter glass tubes. Maximum capacity: 20 142.00
GB-90 Aluminum Block for sand or ball 209.00